        
	附件1:
	凤庆县公开招聘社区工作者岗位设置表

	序号
	社区名称
	公开招聘社区工作者岗位设置

	
	
	岗位设置数
	社区党务工作者岗
	社区综合服务岗

	
	
	
	小计
	男
	女
	小计
	男
	女

	1
	凤山社区
	4
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1

	2
	东城社区
	4
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1

	3
	文明社区
	4
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1

	4
	龙泉社区
	4
	2
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1

	合计
	16
	8
	4
	4
	8
	4
	4
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